
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

116

110

137

148

132

111

147

154

101

149

138

104

153

102

291

136

146

106

105

145

Name

Adam Sobon

Daniel Majcherczyk

Krzysztof Dudka

Andrzej Minorczyk

Robert Piętak

Marek Grzonka

Jacek Michalczyk

Andrzej Bezulski

Wojciech Odzimek

Piotr Kloc

Tomasz Boroń

Sebastian Kostrubała

Emil Wyka

Mariusz Paulus

Jarosław Gęgniewicz

Stanisław Leszczyński

Wiktor Gański

Michał  Janiszyn

Jarosław Modrzejewski

Piotr Salwa

Best Tm

2:13.929

2:16.476

2:17.318

2:17.610

2:17.845

2:18.084

2:18.222

2:20.110

2:21.640

2:21.976

2:23.940

2:24.116

2:24.560

2:26.576

2:29.114

2:31.797

2:31.915

2:50.420

Diff

2.547

3.389

3.681

3.916

4.155

4.293

6.181

7.711

8.047

10.011

10.187

10.631

12.647

15.185

17.868

17.986

36.491

Gap

2.547

0.842

0.292

0.235

0.239

0.138

1.888

1.530

0.336

1.964

0.176

0.444

2.016

2.538

2.683

0.118

18.505

In Lap

5

3

3

6

4

4

5

5

2

3

2

4

5

4

4

3

3

2

0

0

Laps

7

7

4

7

6

5

6

6

6

4

6

6

6

5

5

4

4

4

1

Class

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

B

B

B

B

B

Sorted on Best Lap time
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1. Qualifikation Gruppe B

Qualify started at 16:41:35

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.04.29. 16:40


